



EAU COLOR CHART

	Aqua	Blue	Gray	Green	Lime	Orange	Pink	Red
Front Part #	01	03	05	06	08	09	10	11
Panel Part #	01	03	05	06	08	09	10	11
	Silver	Tan	Maroon	Yellow	Turbo Blue	Dark Blue	Grass Green	Purple
Front Part #	12	13	14	17	21	24	26	27
Panel Part #	12	13	14	17	21	24	26	27

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION
FRONT & DOOR ASSEMBLY		
5605-503	1	BLUE FRONT & DOOR EAU
5602-503	1	BLUE DOOR ASSEMBLED-EAU
5601-903	1	BLUE DOOR FORMED EAU
1053-699	6	HINGE - 3 X 3.5 OFFSET - EAU DOOR
11027	19	RIVET: AB66A-SHORT/SMALL HEAD
11315	19	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
5611-903	1	BLUE FRONT FORMED-EAU
1136-699	1	ALUMINUM FORMED EAU FRAME
1819-699	26	RIVET: AD610BSP (FRAME APP, HINGE APP)
22543	1	RIVET: ABL610A (FOR BOTTOM OF CORNERS, DOOR LATCH BRACKET)
11315	1	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
5094-503	1	BLUE LATCH PLATE
11030	2	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
1450-699	1	BARCODE LABEL
1819-699	2	RIVET: AD610BSP (FRAME APP, HINGE APP)
10891-99	1	COAT HOOK - COMPLETE
17436	2	RIVET: 688 TRI-BULB (COAT HOOK, MIRROR, SLIDE LATCH BRACKET)
1054-699-99	1	DOOR HANDLE EAU / SENATOR - COMPLETE
1819-699	4	RIVET: AD610BSP (FRAME APP, HINGE APP)
11315	4	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
1100-699	1	SPRING BRACKET, NEW STYLE
1117-699-99	1	15" SPRING & CABLE - EAU - COMPLETE
1815-699	1	RIVET: ABL612A (TANK)
1709-699	1	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
11315	1	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
1113-699-99	1	EAU INDICATOR KIT (NEW STYLE) - COMPLETE (LATCH KIT)
1106-699	1	INDICATOR HANDLE KNOB, BLACK NYLON, EAU/SENATOR
1783-699	1	SPACER: INNER INDICATOR HANDLE SPACER, BLACK NYLON, EAU/SENATOR
1108-699	1	INDICATOR HANDLE, STAINLESS STEEL, EAU/SENATOR
1107-799	1	INTERNATIONAL INDICATOR FACE (NEW STYLE) WITH DECAL
1782-699	1	SPACER: OUTER INDICATOR HANDLE SPACER, STAINLESS STEEL, EAU/SENATOR
1920-699	1	SCREW: SHOULDER 18-8SS 1/4-20W
1938-699	1	SCREW: 18-8 SS PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW, 10-24 THREAD, 1-1/4" LENGTH WITH
1731-699	1	WASHER: 18-8 SS FENDER WASHER, #10 SCREW, 1" OD
1771-699	1	NUT: 10-24 HEX SS,NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 3/8" X 15/64 HIGH FOR ROTARY LATCH
FRONT & DOOR ATTACHMENT HARDWARE		
1707-699	6	WASHER: 1/4" STAR ZINC
1709-699	4	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
1751-699	6	NUT: ACORN 1/4-20
1786-600	2	SPACER: NYLONE1/2" OD X 1/4" ID X 3/8 " L EAU SKID
1941-699	4	SCREW: 1/4-20 X 3/4 PAN HD PHIL M/S 18-8
22407	2	SCREW:: 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SS W/LOCK PATCH

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION
DOOR CLOSER		
1115-699-99	1	DOOR CLOSER - EAU / SENATOR - COMPLETE
1952-699	4	SCREW: 1/4-20 X 1-3/4 PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD ZINC
1710-699	6	WASHER: 1/4 X 1/2 X 3/64 SS
1776-699	2	SPACER: NYLON 1/2" ODX 1/4" IDX 3/4 L UPPER DOOR CLOSER
1751-699	6	NUT: ACORN 1/4-20
1126-699	1	DECAL: AUTOMATIC DOOR CLOSER
1777-699	2	SPACER: NYLON 1/2" OD X 1/4" IDX 5/8" L LOWER DOOR CLOSER
1941-699	2	SCREW: 1/4-20 X 3/4 PAN HD PHIL M/S 18-8
1126-699	1	DECAL: AUTOMATIC DOOR CLOSER
1116-699	1	DOOR CLOSURE ARM ASSEMBLIES
14401	1	DECAL: EAU ^(WHEELCHAIR)
SIDE ASSEMBLY		
5621-503	3	BLUE FINISHED SIDE-EAU
7051-500-99	4	CORNER MOLDING WHITE EAU - COMPLETE
11030	8	RIVET: ABL66A ^(CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
22543	1	RIVET: ABL610A ^(FOR BOTTOM OF CORNERS, DOOR LATCH BRACKET)
11315	9	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
1069-699-99	4	SIDE HANDLE - EAU / SENATOR - COMPLETE
1936-699	4	SCREW: 1/4-20 X .5 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SS WITH LOCK PATCH
1707-699	4	WASHER: 1/4" STAR ZINC
1751-699	4	NUT: ACORN 1/4-20
23043	6	WHITE VENT SCREEN - COMPLETE
11030	2	RIVET: ABL66A ^(CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	2	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
SIDE & FLOOR ATTACHMENT HARDWARE		
1941-699	15	SCREW: 1/4-20 X 3/4 PAN HD PHIL M/S 18-8
1707-699	15	WASHER: 1/4" STAR ZINC
1709-699	15	WASHER: WHITE PLASTIC 1/4 X 1.25
1751-699	11	NUT: ACORN 1/4-20 (NOT USED AROUND TANK-ALL SIDES)
15087	4	JACKNUT 1/4-20 (USED BY TANK - 2 SIDES)

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION
TOP ASSEMBLY		
5624-500-99	1	WHITE EAU TOP - COMPLETE
11030	20	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
22543	8	RIVET: ABL610A (FOR BOTTOM OF CORNERS, DOOR LATCH BRACKET)
11315	28	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
INTERNAL COMPONENTS		
22917	1	MOLDED GRAY 3 ROLL TP HOLDER (NEW STYLE) - COMPLETE
11030	4	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
11315	4	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
7028-605-99	1	GRAY VENT STACK 68" - COMPLETE
18755	1	RIVET: ABL0640 (VENT STACK)
1051-699	1	TOILET PAPER ROD FOR 3 ROLL TP HOLDER (BLACK)
1038-699	1	PADLOCK WITH KEY
HAND RAIL ASSEMBLY		
1059-699-99	1	HAND RAIL EAU / SENATOR - COMPLETE
1061-699	3	2-STUD HANDRAILS DISC
1755-699	6	NUT: 10-24
1060-699-99	1	ALUMINUM BACK PLATES (3) - COMPLETE
1060-699	3	ALUMINUM BACK PLATE/EAU RAILS
11030	8	RIVET: ABL66A (CORNERS, URINAL, TP COVER, VENT SCREENS)
22543	8	RIVET: ABL610A (FOR BOTTOM OF CORNERS, DOOR LATCH BRACKET)
11315	16	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
FLOOR/BASE ASSEMBLY		
1211-599	1	ASSEMBLED EAU FLAT FLOOR
5071-605	1	FLOOR GRAY PLASTIC-EAU-.500 X 61 X 61
1208-599	3	ALUM. 56" EAU SIDE MOUNT FINISHED
1210-599	2	ALUM. 9 1/2" RIGHT ANGLE MOUNT EAU
1946-699	16	SCREW: 1/4-20 X 1"SS PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD WITH LOCK PATCH
15469	1	NUT: 1/4-20
TANK		
4159-605-99	1	TANK: 40-GAL SENATOR / EAU FLAT FLOOR (NO SEAT) - COMPLETE
1815-699	8	RIVET: ABL612A (TANK)
11315	8	WASHER: ALUMINUM 3/16
10570	1	BLACK TOILET SEAT & COVER - OPEN FRONT